(b) The intending tenderers must have VAT registration certificate, Income Tax
certificate, up-to-date Trade license are to be enclosed along with the tender.
(c) The tenderer must have a minimum liquid assets i.e. working capital/Credit
line (s) (must be in the form of PW2b-3 in original form) of Tk. 13,00,000/-
(Thirteen Lacs). Other formats/documents are not acceptable.

Brief Description of
Works :

Execution of Boring, Sampling and Field Testing (Standard Penetration Test)
at 50 (fifty) locations in "B" and "C" Block of Rajuk Uttara Apartment Project.

Evaluation Type :